2024 STONEWATER GOLF CLUB SCHEDULE

DATE DAY EVENT TIME
February 25 Sunday Callaway Ball Fitting at Linksman House 10:00 AM-2:00 PM
March 3 Sunday Callaway Fitting Day Linksman House 10:00 AM-2:00 PM
APRIL

April 21 Sunday Icebreaker Scramble All Members & Guest 10:00 AM
April 22 & 23 Mon/Tues Greens Aerification ALL DAY
April 30 Tuesday Fairway Aerification

MAY

May 1 Wednesday Fairway Aerification ALL DAY
May 6 Monday Ladies 9 Hole League Opening Night 5:30 PM
May 8 Wednesday Men’s 9 Hole League Opening Night 5:30 PM
May 11 Saturday Callaway Fitting Day 12:00-4:00 PM
May 18 Saturday Men'’s Opening Day 9:00 AM
May 24 Friday Couples Twi-Lite Golf 5:30 PM
May 26 Sunday Memorial Day Event All Members & Guest 9:00 AM
JUNE

June 21 Friday Couples Twi-Lite Golf 6:00 PM
June 22 & 23 Sat/Sun Men’s Member-Member 9:00 AM
JULY

July 5 Friday 4th of July Event All Members & Guest 9:00 AM
July 18,19 & 20 Thur/Fri/Sat Men'’s Invitational 1:00 PM/ 8:30 AM
July 26 Friday Couples Twi-Lite Golf 6:00 PM
July 30 Tuesday Ladies Member Guest 9:00 AM
AUGUST

August 10 & 11 Sat/Sun Men'’s & Ladies Club Championship 8:30 AM
August 14 Wednesday Men'’s Stag Guest Day 1:00 PM
August 23 Friday Couples Twi-Lite Golf 6:00 PM
SEPTEMBER

September 1 Sunday Labor Day Event All Members & Guest 9:00 AM
September 13 Friday Couples Twi-Lite Golf 5:30 PM
September 14 & 15 Sat/Sun StoneWater/Little Mountain Ryder Cup 8:00 AM
September 16 Monday Ladies Monday Night Closing Night 5:00 PM
September 23 & 24 Mon/Tue Greens Aerification ALL DAY
OCTOBER

October 9 Wednesday Men’s 9- Hole League Closing Night 5:00 PM
October 19 Saturday Men’s Closing Day 9:30 AM
October 22 & 23 Tues/Weds Fairway Aerification ALL DAY
NOVEMBER

November 3 Sunday StoneWater Chili Open All Members & Guest 10:00 AM
DECEMBER

December 8 Sunday SANTACON Open All Members & Guest 10:00 AM



